06.24Scan to view more info online!
HM-5760.3F Specifications:
Horiz. movement 1" (25mm) Maximum
Horiz. shear force 2000 lbf (10kN)
Vertical load 2000 lbf (10kN)
Data Channels 4
Speed Range
0.00001 to 0.49999 in./min.

Screw, Red Head* HM-003275A
HM-4168
HM-1220.25.4
HM-2755.25S
HM-2703 .25S
HM-2703 .25D
HM-001076
HM-2702.25D
HM-2702.S
HM-003274
HM-003275A
Dolly Tamper
Size Square Round
2" HM-2703.20S HM-2703.20D
2.42" HM-2703.24S HM-2703.24D
2.5" HM-2703.25S HM-2703.25D
4.0" HM-2703.40S HM-2703.40D
50mm HM-2703.50S HM-2703.50D
60mm HM-2703.60S HM-2703.60D
100mm HM-2703.100S HM-2703.100D
Cutter
Size Square Round
2" HM-2702.20S HM-2702.20D
2.42" HM-2702.24S HM-2702.24D
2.5" HM-2702.25S HM-2702.25D
4.0" HM-2702.40S HM-2702.40D
50mm HM-2702.50S HM-2702.50D
60mm HM-2702.60S HM-2702.60D
100mm HM-2702.100S HM-2702.100D
Calibration Disk
Size Square Round
2" HM-2755.20S HM-1220.20.4
2.42" HM-2755.24S HM-1220.24.4
2.5" HM-2755.25S HM-1220.25.4
4.0" HM-2755.40S HM-1220.40.4
50mm HM-2755.50S HM-1220.50.4
60mm HM-2755.60S HM-1220.60.4
100mm HM-2755.100S HM-1220.100.4
Porous Plate
Size Square Round
2" HM-2704.20S HM-2704.20D
2.42" HM-2704.24S HM-2704.24D
2.5" HM-2704.25S HM-2704.25D
4.0" HM-2704.40S HM-2704.40D
50mm HM-2704.50S HM-2704.50D
60mm HM-2704.60S HM-2704.60D
100mm HM-2704.100S HM-2704.100D
Shear Box Assemblies for
HM-5760, HM-5755, HM-5750
Size Square Round
2.0" HM-2751.20S HM-2751.20D
2.42" HM-2751.24S HM-2751.24D
2.5" HM-2751.25S HM-2751.25D
4.0" HM-2751.40S HM-2751.40D
50mm HM-2751.50S HM-2751.50D
60mm HM-2751.60S HM-2751.60D
100mm HM-2751.100S HM-2751.100D
HM-2704.25D
HM-2704.25S
HM-2751.60SHM-2751.25D
Installation and Spare Parts Kit HM-4168